BHLX3 Series – High Intensity Back Light
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Color Voltage/ Watt Current
A B C D E F G
BHLX3-00-160X160-X-X 196,0 188,0 160,0 178,0 160,0 140,0 19,0
24V / 12.96W 540mA
24V / 17.28W 720mA
BHLX3-00-160X240-X-X 276,0 268,0 240,0 178,0 160,0 140,0 19,0
24V / 19.44W 810mA
24V / 25.92W 1080mA
BHLX3-00-160X320-X-X 356,0 348,0 320,0 178,0 160,0 140,0 19,0
24V / 25.92W 1080mA
24V / 34.56W 1440mA
BHLX3-00-160X400-X-X 436,0 428,0 400,0 178,0 160,0 140,0 19,0
24V / 32.40W 1350mA
24V / 43.20W 1800mA
BHLX3-00-240X240-X-X 276,0 268,0 240,0 258,0 240,0 140,0 59,0
24V / 29.16W 1215mA
24V / 38.88W 1620mA
BHLX3-00-240X320-X-X 356,0 348,0 320,0 258,0 240,0 140,0 59,0
24V / 38.88W 1620mA
24V / 51.84W 2160mA
BHLX3-00-240X400-X-X 436,0 428,0 400,0 258,0 240,0 140,0 59,0
24V / 48.60W 2025mA
24V / 64.80W 2700mA
BHLX3-00-320X320-X-X 356,0 348,0 320,0 338,0 320,0 300,0 19,0
24V / 51.84W 2160mA
24V / 69.12W 2880mA
BHLX2-00-320X400-X-X 436,0 428,0 400,0 338,0 320,0 300,0 19,0
24V / 64.80W 2700mA
24V / 86.40W 3600mA
BHLX2-00-400X400-X-X 436,0 428,0 400,0 418,0 400,0 360,0 29,0
24V / 81.00W 3375mA
24V / 108.00W 4500mA
The BHLX3 series provides a wide area of diffused back light.